ROBERT M. GRABLE JR.
MOUNT SINAI HIGH SCHOOL
MOUNT SINAI, NEW YORK 11766

Peter J. Pramataris Christina Romeo
Principal Assistant Principal

HS BULLETIN FOR MARCH 2024
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March 1 Friday + Battle of the Educators/Faculty Basketball Game/7 pm @ HS Gym
March 5 Tuesday + NHS Student Information Meeting, Library @ 2:05 pm

March 6-10 +» Class of 2024 Senior Trip to Disney

March 8 Friday + Superintendent Conference Day/No School for Students/BOCES open
March 11 Monday «» Spring Sports begin

March 14 Thursday « FBLA Field Trip @ 2 pm

March 15 Friday « Progress Report Q3

March 18 Monday «» AHA to Adelphi University, 7:30 am — 1:00 pm

March 20 Wednesday <« BOE Meeting, HS Library @ 7:30 pm

March 21-23 % Spring Musical “1776”, 7 pm @ HS

March 22 Friday % AHA1t ES, 9:30 am — 11:15 am

% AP Spanish Trip to ES, 9:50 -10:40 am
March 27 Wednesday < NHS Student Applications Due
¢ Student of the Month Breakfast, 8 am @ Library

March 28-April 1 « Spring Recess 1 (March 28 & 29 BOCES open)




